
FORMAT-A 
(For publication in the 

 Local Newspaper and website) 

 

Government of Tripura 

Office of the Executive Engineer 

Water Resource Division No.VI. 

Kailshahar, Unokoti,  Tripura 

 

 

PRESS NOTICE INVITING TENDER No.03/EE/WRD/VI/KLS/2018-2019 

 
                    The Executive Engineer, Water Resource  Division No.-VI, Kailashahar, Unakoti Tripura                                                                       

invites  on behalf of the ‘Governor of Tripura’ sealed Percentage rate  tender(s) from Central & State Public  

Sector undertaking / Enterprise  and eligible Contractors / Firms / Agencies of appropriate class registered with  

PWD / TTAADC / MES / CPWD / Railway / Other State PWD  up to 3.00 P.M. on 27-07-2018 for the following work:- 

 

S
l. 

N
o

 

NAME OF THE WORK  

E
S
TI

M
A

TE
D

 C
O

S
T 

E
A

R
N

E
S
T 

M
O

N
E
Y

 

TI
M

E
 F

O
R

 

C
O

M
P

LE
TI

O
N

 

LA
S
T 

D
A

TE
 A

N
D

 T
IM

E
 

F
O

R
 R

E
C

E
IP

T 
O

F 

A
P

P
LI

C
A

TI
O

N
  

LA
S
T 

D
A

TE
 A

N
D

 T
IM

E
 

F
O

R
  

IS
S
U

E
 O

F
 T

E
N

D
E
R

 

F
O

R
M

 

TI
M

E
 A

N
D

 D
A

TE
 O

F
 

O
P

E
N

IN
G

 O
F 

TE
N

D
E
R

 

P
LA

C
E
 O

F
 S

A
LE

 O
F 

TE
N

D
E
R

 D
O

C
U

M
E
N

TS
 

C
LA

S
S
 O

F
 T

E
N

D
E
R

E
R

 

1 

 

      Urgent flood  damage protection  

of  Safrikandi –Katanala Embankment  

at Latiapura   near  BOP (Border 

Fencing Gate  on 61 & 59) under  

Gournagar R.D. Block from the erosion 

of river Manu/SH: - Bank revet -ment 

work (Length- 350.00  

mtr). [Job No..- TR/01/FC/ (STATE 

PLAN)/2018-2019)]. 

 
DNIT: -02/CE/PWD(WR)/DNIT/2018-19    

 

`.
 2

,0
8

,4
0

,1
7

4
.0

0
 

`.
 2

,,
0

8
,4

0
2

.0
0
 

4
(f

o
u

r 
) 

 m
o

n
th

s 

U
p

to
 1

6
.0

0
 h

rs
 o

n
 

2
3
-0

7
-2

0
1
8
 

U
p

to
 1

6
.0

0
 h

rs
 o

n
 

2
5
-0

7
-2

0
1
8
 

A
t 

1
6
.0

0
 H

rs
 o

n
 

2
7
-0

7
-2

0
1
8
 

(I
f 

p
o

ss
ib

le
) 

O
ff

ic
e

 o
f 

th
e

 E
x
e

c
u

ti
v
e

 E
n

g
in

e
e

r,
 W

R
D

 

N
o

.-
V

I,
 K

a
ila

sh
a

h
a

r/
 W

R
D

-

V
II,

P
e

c
h

a
rt

h
a

l,
 U

n
a

k
o

ti
,/

 W
R

D
-V

 

,K
a

m
a

lp
u

r,
 D

h
a

la
i 
D

is
t.

 T
ri
p

u
ra

 

A
p

p
ro

p
ri
a

te
 C

la
ss

 

 

                   Earnest money should be deposited in the state bank of India or any scheduled Bank of India guaranteed by the RBI 

in the shape of Deposit –at-call  or Demand draft  on schedule bank only in favour of the Executive Engineer,W.R. Divn 

No.VI,Kailashahar,Unakoti District. The Deposit –at-call  or Demand draft must be submitted along with the tender. 

       

                  Tender documents shall be issued on payment of a sum of Rs. 5000.00 only in cash/ Demand Draft (Non Refundable) 

on any working days as specified above on submission of documentary proof   of registration of the firm along with an 

application. 

                  Demand Draft furnished towards earnest money along with the tender shall be valid for a period of six months from 

the last date of receipt of tender or more. 

       

                  Tender (S) can be sent through Registered post/Speed post or dropped in the tender box/boxes at the office of 

Executive Engineer, W.R. Division. No.VI Kailashahar,Unakoti District., so as reach or dropped well within the last date for 

receipt as specified above. Sealed tender(S) received shall be opened by  the Executive Engineer, W.R. Division. No.VI 

Kailashahar,Unakoti District, inpresence of intending tenderers and other tenderers who may like to be present. The tender 

documents are available for inspection in the office of the Executive Engineer, W.R. Division. No.VI Kailashahar,Unakoti District. 

From 11.00 AM. To 4.00 PM during office hours on all working days specified as above. 

 

                      

                     The Notice can also be seen at website: www.tender.gov.in and/or www.tsu.trp.nic.in 

 

 

                                                                                                                     EXECUTIVE  ENGINEER 

                                                                                                          WATER RESOURCE DIVISION NO.VI. 

                                                         KAILSHAHAR, UNOKOTI,  TRIPURA 



                                                                                          

 

 

 

                                                                         FORMAT-B 

                                                                                                      (For publication in   

                                                                                                       the national Dailies) 

 

The Executive Engineer W.R. Divn.No.VI,Kailashahar,Unakoti District,invites sealed tenders  

against Press Notice Inviting Tender  No.03/EE/WRD/VI/KLS/2018-2019 dated 30-06-2018 

 

for  Urgent flood  damage protection of  Safrikandi –Katanala Embankment at 

Latiapura   near  BOP (Border Fencing Gate  on 61 & 59) under  Gournagar 

R.D. Block from the erosion of river Manu/SH: - Bank revetment work (Length- 

350.00 mtr). [Job No..- TR/01/FC/ (STATE PLAN)/2018-2019)].With Estimated  cost:-  

 Rs. 2,08,40,174.00 earnest Money: - Rs. 2,08,402.00 Time for Completion : -04(four )  months 

  Last date of dropping of tenders:- 27-07-2018 

 

                        For details, please visit: 

 
                                        www.tender.gov.in  

                                                  or   

                                        www.tsu.trp.nic.in 

       
 

 

Memo No:-F.No.6-17/EE/ W.R.D/VI/KLS/                                                     Dated                                      2018 

Copy to:- 

1).            The Director of Information Cultural affairs  & Tourism, Govt.of Tripura Agartala    for    arranging publication as 

mentioned below: - 

                 a) In leading local newspaper of Tripura as per Format –A [8(eight) copies enclosed] 

                 b) Two National dailies as per format-B. (i) Times of India (ii) The Telegraph published from Kolkata[4(four) copies 

enclosed] 

                  b) At website. www.tender.gov.in and/or www.tsu.trp.nic.in , as per Format –A [a soft copy enclosed).] 

2)  The Superintendent, Printing & Stationary department, Agartala for arranging publication in the next issue of Tripura 

Gazette. 

3)              The Chief Engineer, PWD(WR),Agartala. 

4-7)            The Superintending Engineer, W.R. circle No.II-Kumarghat /The Superintending Engineer, W.R. Planning circle, 

Kunjaban Agartala/ The Superintending Engineer, W.R. Circle, No-I, Agartala/ The Superintending Engineer, W.R. Circle, No-III, 

Udaipur,South Tripura. 

8)          The Hon ble Savadhipati,Unakoti  Zilla Parishad, Kailashahar for favour of    his kind  

                        information. 

9-10)           The Executive Engineer W.R. Divn. V,Kamalpur/Divn. VII,Pecharthal requested to make  necessary arrangement  for  

selling of tender.  

       

11-20)        The Executive Engineer, PWD.Kailashahar/ Dharmanagar/The Executive Engineer , W.R. Divn.I/II,Agartala  /Divn.III, 

Udaypur /Divn IV, Belonia/ Irrigation investigation Divn. Kunjaban,Agartala/ Kanchanpur Division, Kanchanpur/ DWS. 

Divn.II,Kumarghat. 

 

21-25)       The A.E, W.R Sub-Divn.I, KLS/Sub-Divn.II,KLS/  Manu barrage Sub- Divn.Nalkata (Kumarghat) for information. 

 

       26)   The A.E ,W.R Sub-.Divn.,Kumarghat for information . 

27-30)      Contractor Association,Agartala/Dharmanagar/Kailashahar/Kumarghat.. 

31-37)    Notice Board/Technical section/ A.E(P) of this Divn.office/ spare copy for E.E of  this Divn./Guard File/D.A/Cashier of 

this Division.    

                                                                                                                                    Executive Engineer, 

                                                                                                                                        Water Resource Division No.VI, 

                                                                                                                                                   Kailashahar, Unokoti Tripura. 


